

Partnerships Kept Simple

Ken McPeek's Racing Commitment

Thank you for the confidence and support that you have placed in Magdalena Racing. I would like to personally assure you that we do not take this confidence for granted.

At Magdalena Racing Partnerships, our philosophy has always centered on our belief that clients should be treated with respect, honesty, and integrity.

Therefore, you have my assurance that we are committed to stand by our interactions with you, and that these will always be fair and honest.

We assure you that we will always put extensive thought and details into managing your horses. Whilst we cannot guarantee their performance, we are committed to recommending, executing, and adjusting as needed the most potentially successful path based on each horse's specific skills and mentality. We give you our guarantee that we will provide every horse with the expertise and highest quality humane care that is available to keep them physically healthy as well as mentally happy. And, therefore, protect your investment on every level.

We assure you that the Magdalena Racing team is and will be accessible. We will always follow up in a prompt and timely manner. We fully recognize that your support and the continued trust that you place in Magdalena Racing is the foundation to building a strong, long-term partnership for both you, our client, and Magdalena Racing's continued success.

The entire team at Magdalena Racing strives to meet and exceed your expectations in a fair and responsible way. You have my word.

Thank You Sincerely,

Kenny Mit ak

Kenneth McPeek Owner, Magdalena Racing Partnerships